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GAYLA WORKSHOPEV ALUATION 

Workshop Name: ________________ _ 

Leader(s): ____________________ _ 

Please rate this workshop: 
How did you like it? 
Was it what you needed? 

[1= poor, 2= fair, 3= good, 4= excellent, 5= fabulous] 

1 2 3 4 5 

1 2 3 4 S 

Did it match its description? 
How was (were) the leader(s)? 

1 

1 

2 
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3 

3 
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How was the location/room? 1 2 3 4 s 
Was it the right length of time? TOO SHORT OK TOO LONG 

Would you like to see this workshop next year? YES NO 

Please add any additional comments or suggestions? 
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